
First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Nike 43.24 111 63QHill 0.0013 20062 52 03,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
Lexi 26.11 0 4NQAlberti 0.0014 20063 4 04

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Annie 46.65 81 71QTeeter 0.0026 08120 63 05,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Caru 38.83 31 76QFitzpatrick 0.0025 12294 73 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bryce 41.18 62 71QHunter 0.0023 12013 65 03,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20
Tucker 0.00 0 0NQMignatti 0.0024 12151 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Si 23.51 01 78QVisco 0.0018 16018 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Samone 35.17 02 78QEicher 0.0021 16049 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ruby-do 35.20 03 76QEicher 0.0019 16044 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bizzy 35.84 04 76QGoodspeed 0.0022 16298 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tucker 42.61 7 68QPowell 0.0020 16045 61 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Verb 28.38 01 76QDeWitt 0.007 20054 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Brady 26.35 02 67QRies 0.009 20194 67 04,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Wynne 40.78 83 65QGoldman 0.0012 16047 57 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Suri 42.95 104 67QStahl 0.006 20052 57 03,4,6,7,8,9,10,20
Kip 34.69 2 6NQTerrell 0.005 20028 4 06
Kricket 42.42 10 4NQMagni 0.008 20055 -6 04
Fia 0.00 0 0ABSVespucci 0.0010 20214 0 0
Marley 0.00 0 0ABSRooney 0.0011 20308 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Benno 34.69 21 61QPeck 0.004 24309 59 03,3,4,6,7,8,10,20
George 0.00 0 0NQAshcom 0.002 24032 0 0
Spanky 0.00 0 0ABSCaperna-Ford 0.003 24056 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Glance 25.20 01 79QDos 0.001 26288 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Laurel 0.00 0 0NQStipick 0.0013 08039 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mackenzie 41.44 61 70QEzzo 0.009 16181 64 03,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Lydia 39.23 42 62QGage 0.008 16016 58 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,10,20
Grady 44.51 9 51NQPuro 0.0010 16297 42 03,2,3,4,5,6,8,20
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Stormy 0.00 0 0ABSChristie 0.0011 16300 0 0
Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Clay 26.35 01 69QMatthews 0.003 20257 69 04,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Wyatt 27.82 0 6NQMagni 0.001 20020 6 06
Angelina 46.44 14 3NQWintz 0.002 20027 -11 03
Boo 0.00 0 0NQGoldman 0.005 20218 0 0
Mellie 0.00 0 0NQBerkoff 0.004 20305 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Rory 36.82 01 79QKennedy 0.0040 08116 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Piper 36.95 11 67QYoung 0.0034 16180 66 02,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Pi 30.85 01 69QEmanuel 0.0023 20208 69 01,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Pizzazz 38.51 62 70QThompson 0.0022 20234 64 03,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
TJ 0.00 0 0NQMcIlhenny 0.0024 20231 0 0
Sunny 34.25 2 4NQDavis 0.0025 20250 2 04
Zuni 0.00 0 0NQFenstermacher 0.0026 20302 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Ace 34.00 01 77QMacLeod 0.0039 08133 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Vivian! 28.25 01 79QDesvigne 0.0031 16177 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Samba 32.59 02 75QArose 0.0033 16184 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Xena 39.96 43 71QCimprich 0.0032 16183 67 03,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Taya 0.00 0 0AISAndrews 0.0020 20244 0 0
Winkle 31.27 01 80QTovino 0.0021 20253 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sheila 32.67 02 80QFischer 0.0019 20236 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Whip 33.01 13 80QTovino 0.0016 20213 79 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Quest 34.46 24 80QMulcahey 0.0015 20212 78 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Samie 27.79 0 77QDauer 0.0018 20225 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Batman 33.40 1 74QPosner 0.0013 20209 73 06,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 28.80 0 72QThompson 0.007 20229 72 05,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Minnie 34.06 2 74QHrycyk 0.0011 20206 72 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sin 30.94 0 71QTorok 0.009 20203 71 04,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Spring 29.21 0 69QStahl 0.0012 20207 69 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Blitz 36.21 4 71QAldrich 0.0014 20210 67 03,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20
Jerry 37.91 5 3NQPalius 0.0010 20205 -2 03
Stella 0.00 0 0ABSVanderwende 0.008 20200 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
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River 26.86 01 78QBurton 0.003 24270 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Taz 37.72 52 77QGinther 0.006 24283 72 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bacchus 28.43 03 62QCallaway 0.004 24279 62 01,2,3,4,5,8,9,10,20
Ringo 0.00 0 0NQMogerley 0.001 24264 0 0
Trace 41.23 9 3NQPisch 0.002 24267 -6 03
Pazzo 0.00 0 0ABSVespucci 0.005 24282 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Nova 44.47 3 3NQZislin 0.0027 04001 0 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Libby 29.99 01 72QSkilton 0.0017 20291 72 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
William 0.00 0 0NQRivkin 0.0015 20005 0 0
Jasper 46.47 11 57NQPipher 0.0016 20035 46 02,5,6,7,8,9,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Grady 37.94 21 59QMatthews 0.0012 16097 57 04,3,4,5,6,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jake 0.00 0 0NQOntscherenki 0.006 20108 0 0
Grady 45.67 10 57NQKennedy 0.007 20292 47 03,3,4,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Diesel 38.41 3 4NQThompson 0.0036 16289 1 04
Cache 0.00 0 0ABSCaperna-Ford 0.0037 16089 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Shaila 36.54 1 4NQAshcom 0.0030 20114 3 04

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Jett 37.26 0 5NQBrownlee 0.0041 08067 5 05
Gweni 0.00 0 0NQHunter 0.0042 08075 0 0
Mariah 34.50 0 2NQOvnicek 0.0043 08077 2 02

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Angie 33.14 01 69QBillman 0.0038 12087 69 02,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jessie 28.03 0 4NQAldrich 0.0035 16100 4 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mickey 38.81 31 77QReinhard 0.0028 20111 74 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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Zara 26.37 02 66QFenstermacher 0.0029 20113 66 05,2,3,4,5,8,9,10,20
Kaiser 0.00 0 0NQCourduff 0.0027 20107 0 0
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